
Teleskopbühne 
AB28 

Allgemein 

Arbeitshöhe: 

Plattformhöhe ausgefahren: 

max. seitliche Reichweite: 

max. Traglast: 

Antrieb: 

Steigfähigkeit eingefahren: 

Bauhöhe: 

Gesamtbreite: 

Gesamtlänge: 

Plattform breite: 

Plattform länge: 

Eigengewicht: 

Ausstattung 

Bereifung: 

Korbarm: 

Korb schwenkbar: 

28,00 m 

26,00 m 

21,45 m 

350 kg 

Diesel 

40% 

2,76 m 

2,43 m 

11,35 m 

0,90 m 

2,30 m 

16.500 kg 

Gelände-Reifen 

Ja 

Ja 
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